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Origen Air

Permalution

Polystyvert

TradeWorks Environmental Inc.

Trochek Energy Corporation

WaterShed Monitoring
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https://origenair.com/

Origen Air

4 Susan Blanchet (Founder and CEO)

L 250-661-2234 susan@origenair.com
Q 3-98 Burnside Road West, Victoria, B.C
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https://permalution.com/

Permalution

2 Tatiana Estevez Carlucci (Founder and CEO) 2| 2Aret

. tatiana@permalutiontech.com
Q 3000 Boulevard de I'Université, Québec

Permalution P2t &= 0|&%t 7|24 S
=2 NESta A2, A=Al 7tEat
7|2 o0 thed o= Ue HUH E2HS
745t Q& LICE Permalution2 &A1 QI
YE2Z HMAC & F= o= i &dl L&
AL,
Fog Collector A= 8 MH|A
2| @ Te| ol g4 22 M SH0lM O A= S
HIECF M| BHLE I1‘| He= 22 S VIRRE 23
T ASUCE OPHERH 22 &5t A 0=
sie A|FoM Edsk= 2Hh0]| Chel 2442t

JE L ASELL

. Partnership
\ CLEAN CLIMATE <%y RODDE
TEC VENTURES %‘ ANy

OPEN




https://polystyvert.com/en/

Polystyvert

7|2 At 2 Nathalie Morin (President and CEO)

- 418-718-0040 nmorin@polystyvert.com
Q 9350 Rue de lI'Innovation, Montréal, Québec
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https://www.tradeworksinc.com/ TRADEWORKS

TradeWorkS ENVIRONMENTAL
Environmental Inc

2 Meni Mancini (Founding Partner) 7| 2 Alst
¢ +1416-540-2179 meni@tradeworksinc.com

Q 2425 Matheson Blvd East, Mississauga,
Ontario
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https://yukonenergy.ca/

Trochek Energy
Corporation

4 Georgina (Gina) M Nagano (President)
- 867-334-7609 gina@houseofwolf.ca
Q #2 Miles Canyon Road, Whitehorse, Yukon
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https://watershedmonitoring.com/en/

WaterShed
Monitoring

4 Karine Mailhot-Sarrasin (CCO) 7| 2 Alst
¢ kmailhot-sarrasin@watershedmonitoring.com

Q 301-686 Grande Allée East,
Québec, Québec
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CANADIAN WOMEN'S
INTERNATIONAL NETWORK

ASIA PACIFIC FONDATION
FOUNDATION  ASIE PACIFIQUE
OF CANADA DU CANADA

RESEAU INTERNATIONAL
DES FEMMES CANADIENNES
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Pardeux

PELMO International

SucSeed
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https://grantme.ca/

GrantMe

4 Madison Guy (COO)
L (604) 256-5139 madison@grantme.ca

Q 702 1788 West Broadway, Vancouver, B.C
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https://pardeux.ca/?lang=en

Pardeux

4 Nathalie Lessard (President)
¢ nathalie@pardeux.ca

Q 210 Saint-Louis St, Longueuil, Québec
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https://pelmo-intl.com/ko/

PELMO International

7|2 At 4 Tanya Lynn Davis (CEO and Founder)

& +170-9325-3222 tanya@pelmo-intl.com
O CBS, N.L
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https://sucseed.ca/

SucSeed

2 Emily Bland (CEO and Founder) 7| 2 Alst
¢ emily@sucseed.ca

Q SucSeed Genesis Coworking P.O. Box 1653
Station C St. John’s, N.L
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- Centre for Aging And Brain Health Innovation
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- Diex Recherche
- Gene Bio Medical
- Panthera Dental
- PragmacCilin

- Tochtech




https://www.cabhi.com/

Centre For Aging
And Brain Health
Innovation

| 2Alt 2 Dr. Allison Sekuler (Managing Director)
. president@cabhi.com
Q 3560 Bathurst Street Toronto, Ontario
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https://www.diex.ca/en/

Diex Recherche

2 Suzie Talbot (President) 7| 2Aret
¢ stalbot@diex.ca

Q 15 J.-A. Bombardier, Suite A-160
Sherbrooke, Québec
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https://genebiomedical.com/

Gene Bio Medical

| 2ALst 2 Jessica Hu (CEO)
L jessica.hu@genebiomedical.com
Q@ 540-6388 No.3 Road, Richmond, B.C.
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https://pantheradental.com/

Panthera Dental

| 2ALst 2 Beatrice Robichaud (Co-Founder)

¢ +1-418-558-9080 Beatrice@pantheradental.com
Q 9105 Rue John-Simons, Québec, Québec
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https://www.pragmaclin.com/

PragmacClin

2 Bronwyn Bridges (CEO) 7| 2Aret
L bronwyn@pragmaclin.com
Q 00 Signal Hill Rd., St. John's, NL Canada
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https://www.tochtech.com/

Tochtech Technologies

2 Jessica Yang (President) 7| 2Aret
« 1-888-420-8624 support@tochtech.com
Q@ 102 Ave, Surrey, B.C
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Asia Pacific Foundation of Canada
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https://lydia.ai

Lydia.Al

& Christina Cai (Co-founder and COO) 7| 2Aret
& christina@lydia.ai
Q@ 161 Bay Street. 2700. Toronto, Ontario
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ASIA PACIFIC
FOUNDATION
OF CANADA

Asia Pacific

Retalil

Retail Tech Companies

Calico

Derme&Co

CANADIAN WOMEN'S
FONDATION
ASIE PACIFIQUE INTERNATIONAL NETWORK
DU CANADA RESEAU INTERNATIONAL
DES FEMMES CANADIENNES

Foundation of Canada
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Think Dirty Inc.

Xesto
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https://www.calicoai.com/

Calico

2 Kathleen Chan (CEO)

L Kathleen@calicoai.com
Q 169 Gore Vale Ave Toronto, Ontario
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https://dermeco.com/

Derme&Co

2 Manon Pilon (Founder, R&D Director) 7| 2AFE

“ manon@dermeco.com
@ 4930 ch. Bois Franc St-Laurent, Québec
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https://www.thinkdirtyapp.com/

Think Dirty Inc.

| 2ALst 2 Lily Tse (Founder and CEO)
S lily.tse@thinkdirtyapp.com
Q 341 King St E Suite 617, Toronto, Ontario

AN
AlS Lt 1450| 28 Yo 2 0|E St
M AEZe M=o ot S=c YES =+
U= ot UGLIL.

A= 8 MH|A Think Dirty®App

g= W 2S2 Think Dirty® Y= AtEot0] O E2t
MAS A0 Jde|i] $S2ES HEF52 d==
tE g ZotE +~ A UL AIF HIZES
AZHSE | B SHH Think Dirty/7t A|l&2] 2 &
2|4 530 Cist Olaliot?| 4|2 25 A=l
CEL

MEDIA LAB

Campaign Breast
for Safe et
Cosmetics Pariners.

Exposing The Cause Is The Cure

Supporters




https://www.xesto.io/

Xesto

=0l

2 Sophie Howe (CEO)
L sophie@xesto.io
Q 100 College Street. Toronto, Ontario
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